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Specialist Children’s Services


Pre School Speech and Language
Easy Book Telephone Clinic

Please note you must book an appointment in advance

If you have concerns about your child’s speech, language or communication skills you can use Easy Book to request a telephone appointment.  To Easy Book your 20 minute telephone appointment please email hdft.speech.therapy@nhs.net 
or telephone 01423 553122 requesting a convenient date and time slot.  
Your child must be registered with a GP Surgery in Harrogate, Knaresborough, Ripon, Boroughbridge or Spring Bank to access this service.
	August 2020


	 9:30 – 11:30am (last booking 11am)
	1:00 – 2:30pm (last booking 2pm)

	Wednesday 5th August 
	Wednesday 12th August

	Wednesday 19th August
	Wednesday 26th August


	September 2020


	9:30 – 11:30am (last booking 11am)
	1:00 – 2:30pm (last booking 2pm)

	Wednesday 2nd September  
	Wednesday 9th September

	Wednesday 16th September
	Wednesday 23rd September

	Wednesday 30th September
	


	October 2020


	9:30 – 11:30am (last booking 11am)
	1:00 – 2:30pm (last booking 2pm)

	Wednesday 7th October
	Wednesday 14th October

	Wednesday 21st October
	Wednesday 28th October


Please note: 
Feeding/ drinking difficulties need to be seen by your GP/ health visitor and if appropriate referred on – unfortunately we cannot advise on feeding difficulties at Easy Book. 
